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Babula Vlastimil
Frank Adam
Gnojek Petr
Hrbek St&pén
Jare$ Michal
Jun Rudolf
Kisa Jakub
Soucek Petr
Stalmach Richard
Vojta Jakub
Bokhnak Timofey
Brozka Karel
Fizer Marek
Janous Marek
Lang Simon
Némec Jachym
Paseka Matyas
Prazak Daniel
Seidl Jan

Smolik Jachym
Winter Ondre;j
Delgerdalai Bayarjavkhlan
Finék Vaclav
Jasso Matéj
Juhanak Daniel
Martirosyan David
Oceldk David
Stary Vojtéch
Setina Vaclav
Zelba Lukas
Bara Jan

Boff Ondiej
Bouska Jifi
Kroulik Vaclav
Mik Tomas
MydIar Matéj
Sochor Antonin
Sochor Vaclav
Filindash Nikita
Kolar Edvard
KoZusnik Jan
Skoloud Josef
Velim Vojtéch
Lutskiy Mikhail
Stfihavka Petr
Vo Daniel

roc¢nik
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
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2007
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2007
2007
2007
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2010
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2010
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2015
2015
2016

oddil

SK Staré Mésto

Beskydska Sachova Skola z.s.
Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
Interchess z.s.

2222 SK Polabiny, z.s.

TJ CHS Chotébor

Sachovy klub Moravska Slavia
Unichess

Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
2222 SK Polabiny, z.s.

SK Vinary

2222 SK Polabiny, z.s.
Interchess z.s.

Klub achistd Ri¢any 1925
Sachovy klub Svétla nad Sazavou
Sachovy klub Moravska Slavia
Beskydska Sachova Skola z.s.
SK Teplice

TJ KRALUPY, z.s.

Klub achistd Ri¢any 1925
SSPM Lipky HK

SK Staré Mésto

SK ZIKUDA Turnov, z.s.
Sachy Krnov, z.s.

Unichess

Klub achistd Ri¢any 1925
SK JOLY Lysa nad Labem, z.s.
2222 SK Polabiny, z.s.

SK Kufim, z.s.

Sachovy klub Ji¢in z.s.

SK Dopravni podnik Praha
TJ TZ T¥inec

2222 SK Polabiny, z.s.
Region Panda, z.s.

Region Panda, z.s.

Sachy Krnov, z.s.

SK ZIKUDA Turnov, z.s.

SK ZS Horka nad Moravou
Jezdci Jundrov

Klub achistd Ricany 1925
Beskydska Sachova Skola z.s.
SK Praha-Smichov

Jezdci Jundrov

TJ Bohemians Praha

TJ Sokol Plzeri-Letna

SK Valdstejn Cheb



listina kategorie MCR titul jméno rocnik oddil

A D18 3 Fizerova Lucie 2006 Interchess z.s.

B D18 4 Hosova Sandra 2006 Sokol Bustéhrad

B D18 6 Nagyovéa Daniela 2006 QCC Ceské Bud&jovice

B D18 5 Stastna Martina 2005 Sachové akademie VSTE, z.s.
A D18 2 Trasdkova Adéla 2006 2222 SK Polabiny, z.s.

A D18 1 Votigkova Anna 2006 SSPM Lipky HK

B D16 6 Cinkovd Vicky 2008 Sachova akademie VSTE, z.s.
B D16 5 Dobsa Emma 2008 Unichess

A D16 3 Dudkova Josefina 2008 TJ Spartak Vlasim

A D16 2 Havelkova Beata 2007 QCC Ceské Budéjovice

B D16 KpT Sikorova Jana 2008 TJ TZ T¥inec

B D16 4 Vacekova Anita 2008 Sachovy klub Lokomotiva Brno, z.s.
A D16 1 Zelbové Lada 2007 Sachovy klub Ji¢in z.s.

B D14 6 Barteckova Valérie 2010 Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
B D14 KpT Buchtova Viktorie 2010 Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
B D14 5 Horkova Tereza 2010 Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
B D14 4 Kaplanovd Dominika 2009 SKJOLY Lysa nad Labem, z.s.
A D14 3 KoZusnikova Daniela 2010 Interchess z.s.

A D14 2 Rybackova Lucie 2009 Gambit Jihlava

A D14 1 Zadrapova Amilie 2009 Sachovy klub Vsetin, z.s.

B D12 KpT Janouskova Eliska 2012 SKLing

B D12 4 Kdsova Nikola 2012 SK Spartak Chodov

B D12 KpT Lackova Lucie 2012 Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
B D12 6 Lickova Anna 2012 Unichess

B D12 5 Markina Sofiia 2011 SK Aurora

A D12 3 Nova Anezka 2011 SK Sokol Klatovy

A D12 1 Stara Zuzana 2011 SK Staré Mésto

A D12 2 Vancakova Veronika 2012 Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
A D10 1 Martikdnova Amalie 2013 Beskydska Sachova Skola z.s.
A D10 2 Melicharova Veronika 2013 SKJOLY Lysa nad Labem, z.s.
B D10 6 Najdkova Laura 2013 Beskydska Sachova skola z.s.
A D10 3 Ulsbold Nandin 2014 Sachovy klub Svétla nad Sazavou
B D10 5 Vanic¢kova Natélie 2013 SKJOLY Lysa nad Labem, z.s.
A D08 2 Fizerova Veronika 2015 Interchess z.s.

A D08 3 Shargayeva Vira 2015 SK Aurora

A D08 1 Tykalova Barbora 2015 SK Sokol Klatovy



